Drumacruttin National School
School Closings 2025/2026

School opens for Autumn Term on Wednesday 27th August 2025.

Parent-Teacher meeting
Friday 24th October 202[image: ]5

[bookmark: _GoBack]    Halloween Holidays  
  Monday 27th October – Friday 31st October 2025

Last day of Autumn Term is Friday 19th December 2025

[image: ]Christmas Holidays
Monday 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026

School opens for Spring Term on Monday 5th January 2026

St. Brigit’s Day Bank Holiday
Monday 2nd February 2026

                                Mid-Term Break
[image: ]            Thurs 19th and Fri 20th February 2026

            St. Patrick’s Day Bank Holiday
                        Tues 17th March 2026

Last day of Spring Term is Friday 27th March 2026

                                  Easter Holidays
Monday 30th March 2026 – Friday 10th April 2026

School opens for Summer Term on Monday 13th April 2026

[image: smilimg sun.bmp]Bank Holiday 
   Monday 4th May 2026
               Bank Holiday 
                      Monday 1st June 2026

Last day of Summer Term 
                      Friday 19th June 2026 
(Please Note; This calendar is provisional. If there are any changes, we will let you know as soon as we can)
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